the Pittsburgh Darters - Spring 2018

Pos

Name

Mike Aducci

Gary Doheny

Jason Seman

Bruce Cottrell

Team Name WP
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 1
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 5
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 2
Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2 3

Plyr

PPW

460

100

AS

21

AVG

1.000

0.759

1.000

0.647

Standings were printed on Tuesday, April 30th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Pittsburgh Sports Bar 2
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PTS

2300

300




